
School bus route

DT
P0

89
2_

25
06

24
_1

 Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Aurina Dr 8.28

Springridge Bvd/Speargrass Ave 8.32

Berry Saltbush Dr/Springridge Bvd 8.32

Grevillea Ct/Pretty Sally Dr 8.33

Millar Cl/Stewart Dr 8.34

Silvertop Cl/Roulston Way 8.35

Poa Pl/Roulston Way 8.36

Golden Ct/Acacia Way 8.37

Roulston Way/Darraweit Rd 8.39

Pretty Sally Dr/Darraweit Rd 8.39

Wallan PS/Dudley St 8.42

Wallan Secondary College 8.47

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Wallan PS/Dudley St 3.25

Wallan Secondary College 3.30

Aurina Dr 3.39

Springridge Bvd/Speargrass Ave 3.43

Berry Saltbush Dr/Springridge Bvd 3.43

Grevillea Ct/Pretty Sally Dr 3.44

Millar Cl/Stewart Dr 3.45

Silvertop Cl/Roulston Way 3.46

Poa Pl/Roulston Way 3.46

Golden Ct/Acacia Way 3.47

Roulston Way/Darraweit Rd 3.48

Pretty Sally Dr/Darraweit Rd 3.49

Wallan Secondary College 3.52

STS9 Aurina Drive & Springridge

Watson St

King St

King W
illi

am Ct

Queen St

Hidden Valley Bvd

Northern Hw
y

William St

Duke St

W
in

dh
am

 S
t

D
ud

le
y 

St
Pr

et
ty

 S
al

ly
 D

r

Si
lv

er
 W

at
tl

e 
D

r

H
an

so
n 

Rd

Ro
ul

st
on

 W
ay

Ro
ul

st
on

 W
ay

Ac
ac

ia
 W

ay

C
ah

ill
 C

t

N
or

th
er

n 
H

w
y

AM
12

WALLAN
SECONDARY
COLLEGEW

yatt Way

Darraweit Rd

Acacia Way

Poa Pl
Stewart Dr

Australis Dr

Springridge Bvd

WALLAN
PRIMARY
SCHOOL

9 10

8

7

4

3 2

PM 11

6

5

A
ur

in
a 

D
r

AM

PM

1

Terminus

Major stop

NORTH

MAP NOT TO SCALE
For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2024

AM School Bus Service
PM School Bus Service

24
06

24

Aurina Drive & Springridge
Route STS 9

MAP NOT TO SCALE

This map displays the majority of the stops serviced. 
Seymour Coaches will also stop for students at existing  
stop locations in between.

1

3

5

2

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

11

12

1

3

5

2

4

6

7

8

9

10

12


